
 2008-2009 Boys Regional Soccer Sites

 R.B. Mays
 Region 01(BOYS)
Graves County High School
 1107 Housman Street
 Mayfield, KY  42066
 (270) 328-4884Work
 (270) 247-8540Fax
 (270) 247-0070Home
 (270) 792-4493Cell
 Site: Graves County HS

Kim Farmer
 Region 02(BOYS)
Caldwell County HS
 350 Beckner Lane
 Princeton, KY  42445
 (270) 365-8010Work
 (270) 365-9623Home
 (270) 625-0516Cell
 E-Mail:  kim.farmer@caldwell.lyschools.us
 Site: Caldwell County Butler Stadium

Jon Boultinghouse
 Region 03(BOYS)
Apollo High School
 2280 Tamarack Rd
 Owensboro, KY  42301
 (270) 852-7100Work
 (270) 852-7110Fax
 (270) 684-1310Home
 (270) 929-1704Cell
 E-Mail:  jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.u
 Site: Apollo HS

Monroe Joyner
 Region 04(BOYS)
Bowling Green High School
 1801 Rockingham
 Bowling Green, KY  42104
 (270) 746-2300Work
 (270) 746-2305Fax
 (270) 781-9949Home
 (270) 779-3988Cell
 E-Mail:  Monroe.joyner@bgreen.kyschools.us
 Site: Bowling Green Jr.

Greg Cecil
 Region 05 (BOYS)
John Hardin High School
 384 W.A. Jenkins Road
 Elizabethtown, KY  42701
 (270) 769-8906Work
 (270) 769-8996Fax
 (270) 877-5280Home
 (270) 734-0097Cell
 E-Mail:  greg.cecil@hardin.kyschools.us
 Site: John Hardin H.S.

Alan Donhoff
 Region 06 (BOYS)
 St. Xavier High School
 1609 Poplar Level Road
 Louisville, KY  40217
 (502) 635-5300Work
 (502) 634-2158Fax
 (502) 485-0758Home
 (502) 558-0679Cell
 E-Mail:  adonhoff@saintx.com
 Site: St. Xavier

Jacob Saltsman
 Region 07 (BOYS)
Whitefield Academy
 7711 Fegenbush Lane
 Louisville, KY  40228
 (502) 239-2509Work
 (205) 239-3144Fax
 (502) 640-8272Home
 (502) 640-8272Cell
 E-Mail:  jsaltsman@whitefield.org
 Site: Whitefield Academy

Matt Watkins
 Region 08 (BOYS)
Oldham County High School
 1150 N. Highway 393
 Buckner, KY  40010
 (502) 222-9461Work
 (502) 222-0558Fax
 (502) 222-4881Home
 (502) 693-9447Cell
 E-Mail:  Matt.watkins@oldham.kyschools.us
 Site: Oldham County HS
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Jody Hilsher
 Region 09(BOYS)
Calvary Christian
 5955 Taylor Mill Rd.
 Taylor Mill, KY  41015
 (859) 356-9201Work
 (859) 356-8962Fax
 (859) 363-0804Home
 (859) 409-0804Cell
 E-Mail:  jody.hilsher@calvarychristianky.org
 Site: Dixie Heights

Mike Guidugli
 Region 10(BOYS)
Covington Catholic
 1600 Dixie Hwy
 Park Hills, KY  41011
 (859) 491-2247Work
 (859) 448-2242Fax
 (859) 331-3303Home
 E-Mail:  mguidugli@covcath.org
 Site: Covington Catholic

Sam Sparks
 Region 11(BOYS)
Russell High School
 709 Red Devil Lane
 Russell, KY  41169
 (606) 836-9658Work
 (606) 836-9650Fax
 (606) 836-8323Home
 (606) 831-2531Cell
 E-Mail:  sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us
 Site: Russell Soccer Complex

Tony Sosby
 Region 12(BOYS)
Bourbon County High School
 3343 Lexington Road
 Paris, KY  40361
 (859) 987-2185Work
 (859) 987-5850Fax
 (859) 987-0573Home
 (859) 707-6719Cell
 E-Mail:  tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
 Site: Stonerside Field

Tim Bernardi
 Region 13(BOYS)
Henry Clay High School
 2100 Fontaine Road
 Lexington, KY  40502
 (859) 381-3423Work
 (859) 381-3430Fax
 (859) 552-6242Cell
 E-Mail:  timothy.bernardi@fayette.kyschools.us
 Site: Henry Clay HS

Jimmy Dyehouse
 Region 14(BOYS)
Berea High School
 1 Pirate Pkwy
 Berea, KY  40403
 (859) 986-4911Work
 (859) 986-4640Fax
 (606) 355-2989Home
 E-Mail:  jimmy.dyehouse@berea.kyschools.us
 Site: Madison Southern

Greg Scholl
 Region 15(BOYS)
Southwestern High School
 1765 WTLO Road
 Somerset, KY  42503
 (606) 678-9000Work
 (606) 678-9277Fax
 (606) 451-2184Home
 (606) 271-3152Cell
 E-Mail:  greg.scholl@pulaski.kyschools.us
 Site: Southwestern HS

Kevin Whitman
 Region 16(BOYS)
Perry County Central High School
 305 Park Avenue
 Hazard, KY  41701
 (606) 439-5888Work
 (606) 439-2825Fax
 (606) 233-1498Home
 (606) 233-3476Cell
 E-Mail:  kevin.whitman@perry.kyschools.us
 Site: Perry Central HS


